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Riksskolden 2015




Riksskolden 2015

G15

1 Philip Sjokvist
Emma Eriksson
Emil Ala-Kulju
Casper Fredriksson
Leia Kramer

Filip Landstrém
Neo Frodell
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G17
1 Mattias Pettersson
2 Andre Forsberg

3 Fabian Heden-Svensson

4 Victor Sjokvist

G1

1 Mikael Olsson

2 Magnus Frodell
3 Nicklas Bjork

4 Markus Lindgren

G2

Alexandra Klavus
Bella Sjokvist
Mikael Andersson
Tomas Nordgren
Mikael Eriksson
Ola Sandberg
Bjorn Palson

Erik Ala-Kulju

9 Pir Lind

10Hans Dansk

11 Christer Svensson
12Jens-Erik Vesturlid
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G3

1 Andreas Halfvars
2 Per Larsson

3 Kjell Johansson
4 Fredrik Jonsson
5 David Lindgren

Skovde Skg
Ramselefors Skf
Nykopings Skg
Ramselefors Skf
Ramselefors Skf
Ramselefors Skf
Arboga Skg

Ingelstad sk
Skultuna Skf
Skultuna Skf
Skovde Skg

Skyllbergs Skf
Arboga Skg
Gefle Friv. Skarp Skf

Stockholms Amator Foren

Skultuna Skf

Skovde Skg
Gamleby Skg
Norrtilje SKF
Skultuna Skf
Solvesborgs Skf
Norrtilje SKF
Nykopings Skg
Gefle Friv. Skarp Skf
Gefle Friv. Skarp Skf

Alingsés Friv. Skarp Skf

Norrtilje SKF

Hofors Skg
Goteborgs Skg
Hofors Skg
Strémsunds Skg

195
192
191
191
191
186
149

196
193
192
189

189
180
171
169

192
191
182
179
179
178
178
177
175
174
167
141

193
193
192
191

Stockholms Amat6r Féren 173



G4

1 Kenneth Erixon
2 Kent Holt

3 Elin Asp

4 Jonny Fritzon

G Elit

1 Magnus Stréng

2 Conny Wikstrém
3 Mattias Lyden

G55

Hans Karlsson

1 Lennart Pree

3 Claes Gustafsson
4 Lars Evaldsson
5 Rune Biackman
6
7

ot

Goran Andre
Per Johansson

G 65

1 Kristofer Wiking
2 Kjell Fridh

3 Bo Wigvist

4 Stefan Jakobsson

G170
1 Jan Norlander
2 Roland Sandberg

G775

1 Cerny Lundstrom
2 Gosta Gustafsson
3 Sune Dahlin

4 Erik Nystrom

Skyllbergs Skf
Skultuna Skf
Arboga Skg

Kinneveds Skytteforening

Arboga Skg
Gefle Friv. Skarp Skf
Ingelstad sk

Skyllbergs Skf

Stockholms Amator Foren

Hofors Skg
Goteborgs Skg
Skultuna Skf

Stockholms Amator Foren
Alingsas Friv. Skarp Skf

Gefle Friv. Skarp Skf
Skyllbergs Skf
Eskilstuna Skf
Goteborgs Skg

Skultuna Skf

Stromsunds Skyttegille

Solvesborgs Skf
Solvesborgs Skf
Solvesborgs Skf
Orgryte Skf

197
194
192
190

196
190
185

196
196
191
190
188
179
177

190
189
189
187

187
183

178
169
167
140



Riksskolden 2015 Lagtévling Riksskolden

1 Skyllbergs Skf

2 Hofors Skg

3 Ramselefors Skf

Kenneth Erixon
Hans Karlsson
Kjell Fridh

Andreas Halfvars
Kjell Johansson
Claes Gustafsson

Emma Eriksson
Casper Fredriksson

Leia Kramer

4 Skultuna Skf

5 Goteborgs Skg

6 Arboga Skg

7 Gefle Friv. Skarp Skf

8 Stockholms Amat6r Forening
Lilla Riksskolden 2015
K11

1 Robin Nilsson Solvesborgs Skf
2 Selma Hakansson Bjorksta Uskf

3 Neo Frodell Arboga Skg
4 Ebba Persson Nykopings Skg
5 Liam Frédell Arboga Skg
K13

1 Fredrik Yngvard Barkdkra-Hjérnarps Skg
2 Emil Ala-Kulju Nykopings Skg
3 Ida Jonsson Skultuna Skf
4 Frida Bjorklund Bjorksta Uskf

5 Emma Edstam Arboga Skg

6 Emma Holmer Arboga Skg

7 Rosa Heden-Svensson Skultuna Skf

8 David Kessen Gamleby Skg

9 Pernilla Gestrup Nykopings Skg

582

576

574

572
570
568
555
548

194
193
187
185
165

198
196
196
193
193
192
186
183
180



K15

Adam Linden
Casper Fredriksson
Philip Sjokvist
Leia Kramer
Amanda G6ranson
Emma Eriksson
Malin Svedberg
Filip Landstrém
Axel Strém
10Sara Hvit

11 Alva Bjork
12Samuel Lissman
13Jacob Nilsson
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K17

Mattias Pettersson
Edward Yu

Victor Sjokvist
Kajsa Ulming
Fabian Heden-Svensson
Andre Forsberg
Melker Henriksson
Johan Ottosson
Eddie Linander
K1

1 Magnus Frodell

2 Johan Pettersson

3 Nicklas Bjork

4 Johannes Tornquist
5 Anders Linghede
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K2

Bella Sjokvist
Tomas Ulming
Alexandra Klavus
Lars Matson

Mikael Eriksson
Erik Ala-Kulju
Mathias Fredriksson
Mikael Olsson
Patric Bomler
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Sélvesborgs Skf
Ramselefors Skf
Skovde Skg
Ramselefors Skf
Sédermalm Liljeholmen
Ramselefors Skf
Bjorksta Uskf
Ramselefors Skf
Bjorksta Uskf
Goteborgs Skg

Gefle Friv. Skarp Skf
Skultuna Skf

Umea Skf

Ingelstad sk

Umea Skf

Skovde Skg
Nykopings Skg
Skultuna Skf
Skultuna Skf

Umea Skf

Ingelstad sk

Gefle Friv. Skarp Skf

Arboga Skg

Gamleby Skg

Gefle Friv. Skarp Skf
Harngsands Skf
Stockholms Amator Féren

Skovde Skg

Nykopings Skg
Skultuna Skf
Goteborgs Skg
Skultuna Skf
Nykopings Skg
Ramselefors Skf
Skyllbergs Skf
Sodermalm Liljeholmen

198
197
195
192
191
189
189
188
186
186
185
184
179

197
196
194
191
190
186
186
184
180

187
182
178
175
150

197
191
190
190
190
189
189
189
187



K 2 forts.

10Hans Dansk

11 Bert-Ove Hagglund
12 William Oster
13Hans Oskarsson
14Bjorn Palson
15Tomas Nordgren
16John Wilhelmsson
17Hans Karlsson
18Jens-Erik Vesturlid

K3

1 Per Larsson

2 Berith Danielsson
3 Mikael Andersson
4 Mikael Werner

5 David Lindgren

6 John-Erik Hansson

K4

Sten G6ranson
Anna Carlsson
Kenneth Erixon
Goran Yngvard
Elin Asp

Mikael Andersson
Emil Bergstrom
Jonny Fritzon
Tim Pettersson
K Elit

Mattias Forsberg
Maia Telen
Agnes Svedberg
Sofie Wetter
Arne GOéranson
Lars Mollsten
Hakan Hertzman
Goran Carlsson
Mattias Lyden
10Johan Nilsson

11 Magnus Strang
12 Stefan Thorin
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Gefle Friv. Skarp Skf
Ramselefors Skf
Umea Skf

Forshélla Torp Skf
Norrtilje SKF
Norrtilje SKF
Hiarngsands Skf
Forshélla Torp Skf
Norrtilje SKF

Goteborgs Skg
Gullabo Skf
Gamleby Skg

Sédermalm Liljeholmen
Stockholms Amatér Foren

Hiarnosands Skf

Sodermalm Liljeholmen

Solvesborgs Skf
Skyllbergs Skf

Barkékra-Hjérnarps Skg

Arboga Skg

Sodermalm Liljeholmen

Harnosands Skf

Kinneveds Skytteforening

Bjorksta Uskf

Gullabo Skf
Gullabo Skf
Bjorksta Uskf
Arboga Skg

Sodermalm Liljeholmen

Umea Skf
Gullabo Skf

Stockholms Amator Féren

Ingelstad sk
Ramselefors Skf
Arboga Skg
Umea Skf

186
186

183

182
175
172
170
166
160

195
194
194
186
178
169

196
196
195
195
194
192
190
190
189

199
198
198
197
196
196
196
196
195
192
192
191
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55

Hans Karlsson
Arne Bergstrom
Jan Halling

Lars Evaldsson
Hakan Persson
Lennart Pree
Goran Andre
Rune Backman
Bosse Johansson

65

Kent Nilsson

Bo Wiqvist

Kjell Fridh
Dan-Ivan Karlsson
Kristofer Wiking
Stefan Jakobsson
Arne Korsbick
Reidar Konradsson

70

Jan Norlander
Rune Backman
Kennet Erlandsson

75

Stig Jussén

Arvid Wigroth
Gustav Lindberg
Cerny Lundstrom
Erling Johansson
Sune Dahlin
Roland Eriksson
Gosta Gustafsson

Skyllbergs Skf
Héarnosands Skf
Sodermalm Liljeholmen
Goteborgs Skg

Bjorksta Uskf
Stockholms Amator For.
Stockholms Amator For.
Skultuna Skf
Harnosands Skf

Goteborgs Skg
Eskilstuna Skf
Skyllbergs Skf
Ramselefors Skf
Gefle Friv. Skarp Skf
Goteborgs Skg
Skultuna Skf
Forshilla Torp Skf

Skultuna Skf
Forshilla Torp Skf
Forshilla Torp Skf

Umea Skf
Forshélla Torp Skf
Umea Skf
Solvesborgs Skf
Forshilla Torp Skf
Solvesborgs Skf
Forshélla Torp Skf
Sélvesborgs Skf

197
195
195
195
192
188
187
187
176

194
192
190
190
189
188
187
184

188
186
175

187
187
185
183
179
175
175
173



Lilla Riksskolden 2015 Lagtévling Lilla Riksskolden

1 Gullabo Skf 593

Mattias Forsberg

Maia Telen

Hakan Hertzman
2 Solvesborgs Skf 588

Adam Linden

Anna Carlsson

Robin Nilsson
3 Arboga Skg(Lag 1) 583

Sofie Wetter

Elin Asp

Magnus Strang
4  Umed Skf(Lag 1) 583
5 Sddermalm Liljeholmen(Lag 1) 583
6 Skyllbergs Skf 582
7 Bjorksta Uskf(Lag 1) 579
8 Ramselefors Skf(Lag 1) 577
9 Ingelstad sk 576
10 Goteborgs Skg 575
11 Bjorksta Uskf(Lag 2) 575
12 Sédermalm Liljeholmen(Lag 2) 574
13 Arboga Skg(Lag 2) 572
14 Skultuna Skf 571
15 Stockholms Amat6r Férening 571
16 Ramselefors Skf(Lag 2) 571
17 Nykopings Skg(Lag 2) 571
18 Nykopings Skg(Lag 1) 561
19 Gamleby Skg 559
20 Gefle Friv. Skarp Skf 553

21 Umea Skf(Lag 2) 548



